

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-24 12:10 PM

COMPETITION: 3.2**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

| RANK | NAME | AG | NAT | DD | TOTAL |
|-------------|---------------------|-----------|------------|-----------|--------------|
| 1. | Yiwen Chen | 1999 | CHN | 15.1 | 317.25 |
| 2. | Anna Pysmenska | 1991 | UKR | 14.8 | 309.30 |
| 3. | Arantxa Chávez | 1991 | MEX | 15.1 | 307.95 |
| 4. | Inge Jansen | 1994 | NED | 15.1 | 294.50 |
| 5. | Scarlett Mew Jensen | 2001 | GBR | 14.9 | 286.25 |
| 6. | Lena Hentschel | 2001 | GER | 14.8 | 223.40 |

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

| RA | NAME | NAT | DIVE | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | PE | PT | TDD | TOTAL | | |
|----|----------------------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|--------------|--------------|-------------|---------------|---------------|
| 1. | Chen, Yiwen | CHN | 405B | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 66.00 | 1. | 15.1 | 317.25 | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 69.75 | 1. | (135.75) | | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 57.00 | 1. | (192.75) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | | 67.50 | 1. | (260.25) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 57.00 | 1. | (317.25) | |
| 2. | Pysmenska, Anna | UKR | 205B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 63.00 | 2. | 14.8 | 309.30 |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 64.50 | 2. | (127.50) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 58.80 | 2. | (186.30) | |
| | | | 405B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 60.00 | 2. | (246.30) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 63.00 | 2. | (309.30) | |
| 3. | Chávez, Arantxa | MEX | 205B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 57.00 | 5. | 15.1 | 307.95 |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 60.00 | 3. | (117.00) | |
| | | | 405B | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 64.50 | 3. | (181.50) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 60.45 | 3. | (241.95) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 66.00 | 3. | (307.95) | |
| 4. | Jansen, Inge | NED | 205B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 63.00 | 2. | 15.1 | 294.50 |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 58.50 | 5. | (121.50) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 49.50 | 5. | (171.00) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 62.00 | 4. | (233.00) | |
| | | | 405B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 61.50 | 4. | (294.50) | |
| 5. | Mew Jensen, Scarlett | GBR | 405B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 63.00 | 2. | 14.9 | 286.25 |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 60.45 | 4. | (123.45) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 51.80 | 4. | (175.25) | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 52.50 | 5. | (227.75) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 58.50 | 5. | (286.25) | |
| 6. | Hentschel, Lena | GER | 405C | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 41.85 | 6. | 14.8 | 223.40 |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 49.50 | 6. | (91.35) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 48.05 | 6. | (139.40) | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 49.50 | 6. | (188.90) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 34.50 | 6. | (223.40) | |

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 3.2**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :
Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :
Anke Piper
GER
Assistant :

Judges

| | | |
|------|------------------------|-----|
| JU 1 | Ronald van der Voort | NED |
| JU 2 | Dorothy Krug | USA |
| JU 3 | Sara Toth | CAN |
| JU 4 | Peter Axtelius | SWE |
| JU 5 | Anna Maja Holm Thorsen | NOR |
| JU 6 | Gillian Brooker | AUS |
| JU 7 | Alexander Tcivinkii | RUS |
